
Cowboy Classic Sale Purebred Beef Cattle Center

A block of rooms has been reserved at the following hotels. Please 
specify “animal science” and make reservations by March 16.

Residence Inn by Marriott*
Holiday Inn & Suites
Cimarron by Best Western
Hampton Inn & Suites
La Quinta Inn

*The Residence Inn by Marriott is an advertising sponsor of the ASAA

405-707-0588
405-372-2445
405-372-2878
405-743-1306
405-564-0599

ASAA Gala Reunion
Social Hour Cash Bar and Meal

ASAA Gala Reunion Program
Highlight of National Champion Livestock and Meat Animal Evaluation Teams 
Recognition of 50-Year Teams, Hall of Fame Chairback Recipients- Dr. Gerald Horn and Dr. Bob Wettemann

Scholarship Auction Live, spotlight and silent auction  Online auction in 2018

ConocoPhillips Alumni Center

Tour Gallagher-Iba Arena and Boone Pickens Stadium

Lunch

ASAA General Membership Meeting

O-Club

O-Club

Meet in southwest lobby
Gallagher-Iba Arena

2018

Animal Science Weekend

Breakfast Gathering and Old Timers Judging Contest Registration

National Champion Livestock and Meat Animal 
Evaluation Team Photos

Old Timers Judging Contest
6 Classes- Beef (2), Swine, Sheep, Horse, Goat

Old Timers Judging Contest Results

Animal Science Banquet

Totusek Arena

Totusek Arena

Totusek Arena

Wes Watkins Center

Tour Charles and Linda Cline Equine Teaching Center 
and Ferguson Family Dairy Center

Totusek Arena

Totusek Arena

Thursday, April 5  

3:00 p.m.

Friday, April 6 
10:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Saturday, April 7 
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:45 p.m. 

Sunday, April 8 

1:00 p.m.

Grand Opening of Ferguson Family Dairy Center Ferguson Family Dairy Center 

Visit www.ansi.okstate.edu/weekend
for more information

ConocoPhillips Alumni Center


